
                                2019 TARKINGTON HIGH SCHOOL      

                                        SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION JUNIOR VARSITY VARSITY

Tuesday Jan. 29 West Orange Stark (Scrimmage) Tarkington 4:30 6:00

Friday Feb. 1 Hamshire-Fannett (Scrimmage) Tarkington 5:00 6:30

Tuesday Feb. 5 New Caney New Caney 5:00 6:30

Friday Feb. 8 Woodville (Scrimmage) Tarkington 5:00 7:00

Tuesday Feb. 12 Caney Creek Tarkington 5:00 7:00

Thursday Feb. 14,15,16 Madisonville Var. Tournament Madisonville TBA TBA

Friday Feb. 14,15,16 Madisonville Var. Tournament Madisonville TBA TBA

Saturday Feb. 14,15,16 Madisonville Var. Tournament Madisonville TBA TBA

Tuesday Feb. 19 Open

Thurs/Fri/Sat Feb. 21,22,23 New Caney Var. Tournament New Caney TBA TBA

Thurs/Fri/Sat Feb. 21,22,23 New Caney Var. Tournament New Caney TBA TBA

Thurs/Fri/Sat Feb. 21,22,23 New Caney Var. Tournament New Caney TBA TBA

Tuesday Feb. 26 Silsbee Tarkington 5:00 6:30

Thursday Feb.28 Mar 1,2 HLT Var.Tourn./JV Colmesneil Tourn. Tarkington TBA TBA

Friday Feb.28 Mar 1,2 HLT Var.Tourn./JV Colmesneil Tourn. Tarkington TBA TBA

Saturday Feb.28 Mar 1,2 HLT Var.Tourn./JV Colmesneil Tourn. Tarkington TBA TBA

Tuesday Mar. 5 OPEN

Thurs/Sat. Mar. 7&9 New Caney JV Tournament New Caney TBA TBA

Friday Mar. 8 Jasper Jasper 5:00 6:30

Tuesday Mar. 12 *Liberty Liberty 5:00 7:00

Tuesday Mar. 19 *Huffman Tarkington 5:00 7:00

Friday Mar. 22 *Splendora Tarkington 5:00 7:00

Friday Mar. 26 *Livingston Tarkington 5:00 7:00

Friday Mar.29 *Shepherd Shepherd 5:00 7:00

Tuesday Apr. 2 *Liberty Tarkington 5:00 7:00

Tuesday Apr. 5 *Huffman Huffman 5:00 7:00

Friday Apr. 12 *Splendora Splendora 5:00 7:00

Tuesday Apr. 16 *Livingston Livingston 5:00 7:00

Thursday Apr. 18 ***Shepherd Tarkington 5:00 7:00

*Denotes District Game Revised **** 9/7/18

***Senior Night

Head Coach: Tiffany Buntion Val Principal: Lisa Stephans

Assistant Coaches: Samatha Cummings & Megan Dean Tiffany Assistant Prinicpal: Aubery Vaughan

Athletic Director: Stan Howard Stan Superintendent: Dr. Marc Keith



      


